RACE 3 - SEASON WINTER 2021

Rank |Fancier Pigeon (Name) Arrival Date / Time Marks

1 The Netherlands NL - 1658446 - 20 2/2/2021 0,0092
(N 8446) 11:06:12.90

2 Flanders Team DV -044150-20 2/2/2021 0,0184
(D 0050) 11:06:18.50

3 no information GR-0624310-20 2/2/2021 0,0276
(no information) 11:06:19.40

4 Giakoumelos Pantelis GR-1213550-20 2/2/2021 0,0368
(GR 13550) 11:06:19.50

5 Hans & Evert-Jan Eijerkamp NL 1249848 - 20 2/2/2021 0,0461
(Hans 48) 11:06:20.10

6 Petrita Leonard & Dudu Sorin RO - 014082 - 20 2/2/2021 0,0553
(Leo 82) 11:06:36.60

7 Papadopoulos loannis GR-1004151-20 2/2/2021 0,0645
(GR 04151) 11:06:38.10

8 Matthias Sprang *okokok ok % 2/2/2021 0,0737
(GR 16403) 11:06:38.60

9 Bernhard Klueber Hokokok ok % 2/2/2021 0,0829
(DV 07039 2125 - 20) 11:06:40.50

10 AS Tauben Derby DV - 01155 453 - 20 2/2/2021 0,0921
(DV 0453) 11:06:41.50

11 Matthias Sprang DV 08790 1289 - 20 2/2/2021 0,1013
(Matthias 89) 11:06:42.30

12 ZG Helios kA A X 2/2/2021 0,1105
(Helios 17) 11:06:47.50

13 Team R. & |. Hasani Family IT 133219-20 2/2/2021 0,1197
(IT3219) 11:06:53.80

14 Team Bony Farma NL 1780613 - 20 2/2/2021 0,1289
(NL0613) 11:06:58.20

15 Team Euro-Wings Hokok ok ok % 2/2/2021 0,1382
(Cross Fire) 11:07:03.40




16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

no information

Dr. de Weerd Pigeons

Team Bulgaria

Team Norway

Team Sunkissed

Pantelidou Katerina

Giakoumelos Pantelis

Papadopoulos loannis

Austrian Team

Faik Qefalia

Pantelidou Katerina

Tsalkitzis George

Giakoumelos Pantelis

Litsios Vaggelis

Roman Jud

Team N Guli

Tsintsaris Giannis

GR-0942310- 20
(no information)
NL 1555462 - 20
(Henk 62)

BG - 36039 - 20
(BG 6039)

NOR - 026 2401 - 20
(NOR 2401)

NL 1253887 - 20
(Sun 87)
GR-0506214 - 20
(GR 06214)
GR-1213535-20
(GR 13535)
GR-1004181- 20
(GR 04181)

CRO - 33034 - 20
(C3034)
AL-21510-20
(AL 21510)
GR-0506213 - 20
(GR 06213)

* % %k k %

(GR 17416)
GR-1213532-20
(GR 13532)
GR-0233411-20
(GR 33411)

* % %k k %

(Roman 03)

DV -08717 8-20
(DV 0008)

* ok kK % K

2/2/2021
11:07:05.70
2/2/2021
11:07:09.10
2/2/2021
11:07:10.80
2/2/2021
11:07:12.30
2/2/2021
11:07:12.80
2/2/2021
11:07:12.80
2/2/2021
11:07:13.10
2/2/2021
11:07:14.30
2/2/2021
11:07:14.80
2/2/2021
11:07:14.90
2/2/2021
11:07:15.00
2/2/2021
11:07:15.20
2/2/2021
11:07:15.60
2/2/2021
11:07:15.70
2/2/2021
11:07:15.90
2/2/2021
11:07:16.10
2/2/2021

0,1474

0,1566

0,1658

0,175

0,1842

0,1934

0,2026

0,2118

0,2211

0,2303

0,2395

0,2487

0,2579

0,2671

0,2763

0,2855

0,2947



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Dieter Siebert

no information

Luan Dingu

Kazakopoulos Giannis

Team Bulgaria

The Legends

Giakoumelos Pantelis

Team Giannena

Kagias Dimitrios

Eirini O.Y.K Team B

Kazakopoulos Giannis

Papadopoulos loannis

Viglidan Peter & Monika

Visser - Meijboom

Emiel Denys

Franz Marchat

(GR 16405)

DV 06723 310-20
(DV 0310)

3k sk %k %k k sk

(no information)
AL-22217-20
(Luan 217)
GR-0624104 - 20
(GR 24104)

%k %k kK kk

(BG 6009)

%k kK kk

(Legents 94)

DV - 09105 368 - 20

(DV 0368)
GR-0507578 - 20
(GR07578)

%k kK kk

(GR04122)

%k kK kk

(GR 42314)
GR-0624106 - 20
(GR 24106)
GR-1004176 - 20
(GR 04176)

%k kK ok k

(HUNG 6883)

3k sk %k %k k sk
(NL9867)

BE 3003895 - 20
(Emiel 95)

%k kK kk

(A 860)

11:07:16.10
2/2/2021
11:07:16.60
2/2/2021
11:07:16.70
2/2/2021
11:07:16.90
2/2/2021
11:07:16.90
2/2/2021
11:07:17.30
2/2/2021
11:07:17.40
2/2/2021
11:07:17.50
2/2/2021
11:07:17.90
2/2/2021
11:07:17.90
2/2/2021
11:07:17.90
2/2/2021
11:07:18.30
2/2/2021
11:07:18.50
2/2/2021
11:07:19.30
2/2/2021
11:07:19.40
2/2/2021
11:07:19.60
2/2/2021
11:07:19.70

0,304

0,3132

0,3224

0,3316

0,3408

0,35

0,3592

0,3684

0,3776

0,3868

0,3961

0,4053

0,4145

0,4237

0,4329

0,4421



49

50

51

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Eirini O.Y.K

Team H. H.

Team Weis - Jungfleisch A

Team Norway

Team Lach

Eirini O.Y.K

The Champions Team

Tower Flyers Loft & Co

Daniel Brandt

Emiel Denys

Spirou Kostas

Team Weis - Jungfleisch C

Team Lach

Hans & Evert-Jan Eijerkamp

Silvestri Loft

Theocharis Kostas

Team Weis - Jungfleisch B

* ok kK % K

(GR 05277)

* ok kK % %

(Gold 116)

* % %k k %
(Marchenwald 33)
NOR - 026 2407 - 20
(NOR 2407)

PL 023 8785-20
(PL 8785)

GR - 0505242 - 20
(GR 05242)

* % %k k %

(BE9132)

NL 2049781 - 20
(T.F.81)

DV 08988 623 - 20
(DV 0623)

BE 3127681 - 20
(Emiel 81)

* ok kK % K

(GR 14781)

* ok kK % %

(DV 1089)

* ok kK %

(PL 3624)

* % %k k %

(Hans 92)

IT 124078 - 20
(Silvestri 78)

GR - 3246407 - 20
(GR 46407)

* ok kK % K

2/2/2021
11:07:19.90
2/2/2021
11:07:20.30
2/2/2021
11:07:20.60
2/2/2021
11:07:21.40
2/2/2021
11:07:22.60
2/2/2021
11:07:23.20
2/2/2021
11:07:23.20
2/2/2021
11:07:23.70
2/2/2021
11:07:23.90
2/2/2021
11:07:24.20
2/2/2021
11:07:24.60
2/2/2021
11:07:24.60
2/2/2021
11:07:24.70
2/2/2021
11:07:25.00
2/2/2021
11:07:25.40
2/2/2021
11:07:26.30
2/2/2021

0,4513

0,4605

0,4697

0,4882

0,4974

0,5066

0,5158

0,525

0,5342

0,5434

0,5526

0,5618

0,5711

0,5803

0,5895

0,5987

0,6079



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Senikidis Kostantinos

ZG Helios

no information

Jan Niculae B

no information

Karakotsios Kostas & Kleanthis

Michael Kusenberg

Bas van Beveren C

Team R. & I. Hasani Family

Haggenmuller H. & S.

Giakoumelos Pantelis

no information

The Legends

Tower Flyers Loft & Co

no information

Kerekgyarto Tamas Team B

(DV 2895)

%k kK kk

(GR 42140)

%k kK kk

(Helios 12)

%k kK kk

(no information)
3k sk %k %k k sk

(RO 1246)
GR-0940324 - 20
(no information)
GR - 0417607 - 20
(GR 17607)
GR-0942311-20
(R2-D2)

%k kK kk

(Bas 467)

%k kK kk

(IT 3205)

3k sk %k %k k sk

(Stefan 01)
GR-1213563 - 20
(GR 13563)

GR - 0417640 - 20
(no information)

%k kK ok k

(Legends 98)

3k sk %k %k k sk

(T.F. 390)
GR-0132704 - 20
(no information)
HUNG D 596050 - 20
(HUNG 6050)

11:07:26.50
2/2/2021
11:07:26.70
2/2/2021
11:07:26.70
2/2/2021
11:07:27.70
2/2/2021
11:07:28.00
2/2/2021
11:07:28.40
2/2/2021
11:07:28.70
2/2/2021
11:07:29.00
2/2/2021
11:07:29.40
2/2/2021
11:07:29.70
2/2/2021
11:07:29.80
2/2/2021
11:07:30.30
2/2/2021
11:07:30.50
2/2/2021
11:07:30.80
2/2/2021
11:07:31.50
2/2/2021
11:07:32.70
2/2/2021
11:07:34.30

0,6171

0,6263

0,6355

0,6447

0,654

0,6632

0,6724

0,6816

0,6908

0,7

0,7092

0,7184

0,7276

0,7369

0,7461

0,7553
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84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

ZG Helios

Kiriazidis Nikos

Theocharis Kostas

Flanders Team

Henk Simonsz B

Papadopoulos loannis

Giakoumelos Pantelis B

Lichi Tamas

Flanders Team

Emiel Denys - Qiu Qiao Zhen

Flanders Team

Team Sunkissed

no information

Dr. de Weerd Pigeons

Sven Zimmermann

Reinhard Gebhardt

Daniel Brandt

CH4120-20
(Helios 20)

* % %k k k %

(DV 0434)

GR - 3246413 - 20
(GR 46413)

* ok kK % %

(D0771)

* % %k k %

(NL 8586)
GR-1004162 - 20
(GR 04162)

DV -03094 53 - 20
(DV 0053)

HUNG 203596 - 20
(HUNG 3596)

DV -05382 17 -20
(D 0017)

BE 3003576 - 20
(Qiu 76)

* % %k k %

(D 0061)

NL - 1234081 - 20
(Sun 81)

GR - 0802106 - 20
(no information)

* % %k k %

(Henk 21)

DV 08717 151 - 20
(Sven 151)

* ok kK % %

(DV 3216)

* ok kK % K

2/2/2021
11:07:34.90
2/2/2021
11:07:36.10
2/2/2021
11:07:36.70
2/2/2021
11:07:36.90
2/2/2021
11:07:38.70
2/2/2021
11:07:39.10
2/2/2021
11:07:39.70
2/2/2021
11:07:40.80
2/2/2021
11:07:42.20
2/2/2021
11:07:45.60
2/2/2021
11:08:04.00
2/2/2021
11:08:09.20
2/2/2021
11:08:22.90
2/2/2021
11:08:26.70
2/2/2021
11:08:37.90
2/2/2021
11:08:38.80
2/2/2021

0,7645

0,7737

0,7829

0,7921

0,8013

0,8105

0,8197

0,829

0,8382

0,8474

0,8566

0,8658

0,875

0,8842

0,8934

0,9026

0,9119



100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

Team Bony Farma

Rainer Schwarde

Heroes of the Sky

Team R. & I. Hasani Family

Falco Ebben

Doko E. - Tsernos N.

Giakoumelos Pantelis B

Dr. Angela Targatz

no information

Viglidan Agoston

no information

no information

Visser - Meijboom

Dariusz Krasinski-Vasilis Kivranoglou

Eirini O.Y.K

Tsalkitzis George

(DV 0004)

%k kK kk

(NL 8378)

3k sk %k %k k sk

(DV 0468)

DV 08790 1183 - 20
(Heroes 83)

3k sk %k %k k sk

(IT 3208)

NL 1285833 - 20
(NL 5833)

3k sk %k %k k sk

(GR 05488)

BE - 2113437 - 20
(BE 3437)

DV 0020 358 - 20
(DV 0358)
GR-0624320-20
(no information)
DV -02618 831 -20
(DV 0831)
A-301502-20
(no information)
GR-0416226 - 20
(no information)
3k sk %k %k k k
(NL9852)
GR-0624301 - 20
(GR 24301)

GR - 0505241 - 20
(GR05241)
GR-0417404 - 20
(GR 17404)

11:08:39.10
2/2/2021
11:08:39.80
2/2/2021
11:08:39.90
2/2/2021
11:08:40.10
2/2/2021
11:08:41.50
2/2/2021
11:08:41.50
2/2/2021
11:08:42.20
2/2/2021
11:08:42.90
2/2/2021
11:08:42.90
2/2/2021
11:08:43.40
2/2/2021
11:08:43.50
2/2/2021
11:08:44.90
2/2/2021
11:08:45.60
2/2/2021
11:08:45.60
2/2/2021
11:08:46.20
2/2/2021
11:08:46.20
2/2/2021
11:08:46.60

0,9211

0,9303

0,9395

0,9487

0,9579

0,9671

0,9763

0,9855

0,9947

1,004

1,0132

1,0224

1,0316

1,0408

1,05

1,0592



116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

The Champions Team

no information

Tower Flyers Loft & Co

Sven Zimmermann

Bas van Beveren

Spirou Kostas & Mamidas George

Team Royal Turin

Michalakis Nikos

Irag Team

Team Brianza

Doko E. - Tsernos N.

Bas van Beveren C

no information

no information

no information

Senikidis Kostantinos

Dariusz Krasinski-Vasilis Kivranoglou

BE - 4209125 - 20
(BE 9125)
AL-23909 - 20
(no information)

* ok kK % K

(T.F. 62)

* ok kK % %

(Sven 727)

* % %k k %

(Bas 793)

GR 0941168 - 20
(GR 41168)

* % %k k %

(Royal 61)

RO - 762279 - 20
(RO 62279)
IT-081529-20
(IT 81529)

* ok kK %

(Brianza69)

* ok kK % K

(GR 08193)

* % %k k %

(Bas 468)
GR-0416217 - 20
(no information)
GR-0624317 - 20
(no information)
GR-0624323-20
(no information)
GR-0942118-20
(GR 42118)
GR-0624302 - 20

2/2/2021
11:08:46.60
2/2/2021
11:08:47.60
2/2/2021
11:08:48.00
2/2/2021
11:08:48.30
2/2/2021
11:08:48.80
2/2/2021
11:08:49.10
2/2/2021
11:08:49.40
2/2/2021
11:08:49.50
2/2/2021
11:08:49.60
2/2/2021
11:08:49.90
2/2/2021
11:08:49.90
2/2/2021
11:08:50.00
2/2/2021
11:08:50.50
2/2/2021
11:08:51.00
2/2/2021
11:08:51.30
2/2/2021
11:08:51.40
2/2/2021

1,0684

1,0776

1,0869

1,0961

1,1053

1,1145

1,1237

1,1329

1,1421

1,1513

1,1605

1,1698

1,179

1,1882

1,1974

1,2066

1,2158



133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

Spartans Warriors

Team H. H.

Bas van Beveren

Viglidan Peter & Monika

Lajtos Peter

Henk Simonsz B

Michalakis Nikos

no information

Mamidas George

SG Fuchs & Wolf

Roman Jud

Eirini O.Y.K Team B

no information

no information

Spartans Warriors

Preka Ferdinand

(GR 24302)

%k kK kk

(GR04113)

3k sk %k %k k sk

(Gold 119)

NL - 1482321 - 20
(Bas 321)

%k kK ok k

(HUNG 5044)

%k %k kK kk

(HUNG 6084)

3k sk %k %k k sk

(NL 8581)

RO - 404459 - 20
(RO 04459)

GR - 0940856 - 20
(no information)
GR-0941113-20
(GR 41113)

%k kK kk

(DV 0540)

3k sk %k %k k sk

(Roman 95)
GR-0942110-20
(GR 42110)
GR-0943336 - 20
(no information)
3k sk %k %k k sk

(no information)
GR 1004143 - 20
(GR04143)

%k kK kk

(Ferdi 21)

11:08:51.80
2/2/2021
11:08:52.30
2/2/2021
11:08:52.90
2/2/2021
11:08:53.80
2/2/2021
11:08:54.60
2/2/2021
11:08:57.80
2/2/2021
11:09:00.20
2/2/2021
11:09:25.30
2/2/2021
11:09:33.30
2/2/2021
11:09:38.10
2/2/2021
11:09:42.30
2/2/2021
11:09:44.70
2/2/2021
11:09:45.70
2/2/2021
11:09:48.10
2/2/2021
11:09:50.70
2/2/2021
11:09:53.40
2/2/2021
11:09:55.00

1,225

1,2342

1,2434

1,2526

1,2619

1,2711

1,2803

1,2895

1,2987

1,3079

1,3171

1,3263

1,3355

1,3448

1,354

1,3632
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150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

Oliver Sabol

Team Asen & Vasko

no information

Litsios Vaggelis

Visser - Meijboom

Alistair Hogg B

Faik Qefalia

Timo Hausotter

Dorf Team Enger

Petrita Leonard & Dudu Sorin

Henk Simonsz

Team Bulgaria

The Netherlands

Thomas Fey

Thorsten Janssen

Dieter Siebert

* ok kK % K

(Oliver 10)

MK 202183 - 20
(MK 2183)
GR-0416223-20
(no information)
GR-0233402 - 20
(GR 33402)

* ok kK %

(NL 9858)

* %k %k k k%

(SU 590)
AL-21519 - 20
(AL 21519)

* ok kK % %

(Timo 35)

* % %k k %

(DV 0117)

RO - 014223 -20
(Leo 23)

* ok kK % K

(NL 2163)

* %k %k k k%

(BG 9483)

NL - 1658444 - 20
(NL 8444)

DV - 08717 13 - 20
(DV 0013)

DV 08872 585 - 20
(DV 0585)

GR - 2119595 - 20
(GR 19595)

2/2/2021
11:09:57.20
2/2/2021
11:09:58.40
2/2/2021
11:10:03.10
2/2/2021
11:10:05.30
2/2/2021
11:10:06.10
2/2/2021
11:10:08.80
2/2/2021
11:10:09.60
2/2/2021
11:10:09.80
2/2/2021
11:10:09.80
2/2/2021
11:10:10.00
2/2/2021
11:10:11.90
2/2/2021
11:10:13.00
2/2/2021
11:10:13.80
2/2/2021
11:10:14.80
2/2/2021
11:10:18.30
2/2/2021
11:10:19.10

1,3724

1,3816

1,3908

1,4

1,4092

1,4184

1,4277

1,4369

1,4461

1,4553

1,4645

1,4737

1,4829

1,4921

1,5013

1,5105



